Pro-Pro Best Ball
Northern Bear GC
August 31, 2020

Field Size: 54

Total Purse: $16,000.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS

B RANDS

Fox, Mitchell

Vandermey, Spencer

Foote, Kurtis

Fukushima, Kent
Robb, Randy

Wanvig, Cullen
Fleming, Josh

Petryk, Larry
Smith, Scott

Walter, Murray
Yeske, Travis
Irvin, Taylor
Cantera, Dallas
Kirkness, Samuel
Johnson, Matt
Maclean, Jordan
Mah, Matthew
McCluskey, Phil

McDowell, Blair

Speargrass GC

PGA of Alberta Member

Valley Ridge Golf Academy

PGA of Alberta Member

Mickelson National Golf
Academy

Winston GC (The)
365 GOLF

Larry Petryk Golf Academy

Dynamic Motion Golf
Performance Centre

Redwood Meadows G&CC

River Ridge G&CC
Country Hills GC
Cardiff G&CC
Inglewood G&CC
Royal Mayfair GC
GOLFTEC Edmonton
Mill Woods GC
River Bend G&RA
Northern Bear GC

Manz, Jacob
Vandermey, Nick
Stringer, Richard

Risdon, Dustin
Stiles, Scott

Fleming, Riley
LeBouthillier, Tyler

Moussa, Jaman
Heffernan, Wes

Corrigan, Mark
Proulx, Shawn
Karlson, Brady
Lavallee, Jeremy
Locke, Eric
Belbin, Mike
MacComb, David
Kruger, Blaine
Tomlinson, Dale

Vaughan, Jason

Speargrass GC
PGA of Alberta Member
PGA of Alberta Member

Water Valley GC

Earl Grey GC

365 GOLF
Country Club Tour

Dynamic Motion Golf
Performance Centre

PGA of Alberta Member

River Ridge G&CC

Cardiff G&CC

Priddis Greens G&CC
Royal Mayfair GC
Royal Mayfair GC
Stony Plain GC
Innisfail GC
Miskanaw GC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

64
65
65

65

65
66
67

67

67
67
68
69
69
70
70
70
70
70

$3,070.00
$2,170.00
$1,197.00
$1,197.00

$1,197.00

$1,197.00
$740.00
$552.00

$552.00

$552.00
$552.00
$410.00
$372.00
$372.00
$189.00
$189.00
$189.00
$189.00
$189.00



