

Pro-Pro Best Ball Northern Bear GC August 31, 2020

Field Size: 54 Total Purse: \$16,000.00



TEAM GROSS RESULTS					
Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money
Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	Manz, Jacob	Speargrass GC	62	\$3,070.00
Vandermey, Spencer	PGA of Alberta Member	Vandermey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	64	\$2,170.00
Foote, Kurtis	Valley Ridge Golf Academy	Stringer, Richard	PGA of Alberta Member	65	\$1,197.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	Risdon, Dustin	Water Valley GC	65	\$1,197.00
Robb, Randy	Mickelson National Golf Academy	Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	65	\$1,197.00
Wanvig, Cullen	Winston GC (The)	Fleming, Riley		65	\$1,197.00
Fleming, Josh	365 GOLF	LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	66	\$740.00
Petryk, Larry	Larry Petryk Golf Academy	Moussa, Jaman	Country Club Tour	67	\$552.00
Smith, Scott	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	67	\$552.00
Walter, Murray	Redwood Meadows G&CC	Corrigan, Mark	PGA of Alberta Member	67	\$552.00
Yeske, Travis	River Ridge G&CC	Proulx, Shawn	River Ridge G&CC	67	\$552.00
Irvin, Taylor	Country Hills GC	Karlson, Brady		68	\$410.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	Lavallee, Jeremy	Cardiff G&CC	69	\$372.00
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	69	\$372.00
Johnson, Matt	Royal Mayfair GC	Belbin, Mike	Royal Mayfair GC	70	\$189.00
Maclean, Jordan	GOLFTEC Edmonton	MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	70	\$189.00
Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	Kruger, Blaine	Stony Plain GC	70	\$189.00
McCluskey, Phil	River Bend G&RA	Tomlinson, Dale	Innisfail GC	70	\$189.00
McDowell, Blair	Northern Bear GC	Vaughan, Jason	Miskanaw GC	70	\$189.00